OUTAOUAIS

Accommodations with meeting and convention spaces

Number Number of Banquet Theatre Area
of rooms spaces Capacity Capacity (sq. ft.)

Auberge Couleurs de France

Best Western PLUS Gatineau-Ottawa Hotel
and Conference Centre

Centre de vie
Chéateau Cartier Hotel & Resort
Fairmont Le Chateau Montebello

Four Points by Sheraton Hotel &
Conference Centre Gatineau-Ottawa

Hilton Lac-Leamy
Hétel V

Kenauk Nature

Manoir de la Forét

Manoir Montpellier

Motel Adam

Old Chelsea Square

Omega Park

Ramada Plaza Manoir du Casino

Wakefield Mill Hotel & Spa

Meeting, convention and event spaces (without accommodation)

133

16
124
210

201

349
88

22 luxury
cottages

13
25
105
30
2
174
42

18

10

16

200

30
400
350

120

1,100
120

80
150

60
30
176
64

240

720
425

150

1,600
120

200

60
60
260
S5

4511

8,500
17,000

8,745

51,000
4,500

2,900

8,800
2,500

Number of Banquet Theatre Area
spaces Capacity Capacity (sq. ft.)

Camp Fortune

Canadian Museum of History
Centre Slush Puppie

La Grange de la Gatineau

Le Domaine de UAnge-Gardien
Le Rituel

Maison du citoyen

Palais des congres de Gatineau

TRACY CAMPBELL

Business Events Representative
T.819-778-2530 ext. 217/ C. 819-576-3173
tcampbell@tourisme-outaouais.ca
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600
792
50
300
180
400

1,750

1,000
1,286

380

600
3,000

29,000
1,000
5,935
2,500

16,662

55,000

( OUTAQUAISTOURISM.COM )




